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Results for | B.Tech | semester (R16) Supplementary Examinations May-2019
College name: JNTU KAKINADA UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, VIZIANAGARAM:VV

** Note:**
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Htno

Subcode

Subname

Grade

Credits

16VV1A0219
16VV1A0221
16VV1A0455
16VV1A0544
16VV1A1235
16VV1A1235
16VV1A1245
16VV1A1245

| 16VV1A1245

16VV1A3115

R161107
R161102
R161102
R161102
R161102
R161104
R161102
R161109
R161112
R161107

COMPUTER PROGRAMMING

MATHEMATICS-I

MATHEMATICS-|

MATHEMATICS-|

MATHEMATICS-|

APPLIED PHYSICS

MATHEMATICS-I

MATHEMATICS-Il (MATHEMATICAL METHODS)
ENGINEERING DRAWING

COMPUTER PROGRAMMING
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* -1 in the filed of externals indicates student absent for the respective subject.

* -2 in the filed of externals indicates student Withheld for the respective subject.

" -3 in the filed of externals indicates student Malpractice for the respective subject.
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Controller of Examinations



