

AWAHARLAL NEHRU TECHNOLOGICAL UNIVERSITY KAKINADA

Results for I B.Tech I semester (R16) Supplementary Examinations May-2019

College name: JNTU KAKINADA UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, VIZIANAGARAM:VV

1	-	
(	-	
_ `	-	
1	4/1	0
	dir	

Htno	Subcode	Subname	Grade	Credits
16VV1A0219	R161107	COMPUTER PROGRAMMING	D	3
16VV1A0221	R161102	MATHEMATICS-I	F	0
16VV1A0455	R161102	MATHEMATICS-I	F	0
16VV1A0544	R161102	MATHEMATICS-I	F	0
16VV1A1235	R161102	MATHEMATICS-I	F	0
16VV1A1235	R161104	APPLIED PHYSICS	D	3
16VV1A1245	R161102	MATHEMATICS-I	F	0
16VV1A1245	R161109	MATHEMATICS-II (MATHEMATICAL METHODS)	F	0
16VV1A1245	R161112	ENGINEERING DRAWING	F	0
16VV1A3115	R161107	COMPUTER PROGRAMMING	F	0

\*\* Note:\*\*

- \* -1 in the filed of externals indicates student absent for the respective subject.
- \* -2 in the filed of externals indicates student Withheld for the respective subject.
- \* -3 in the filed of externals indicates student Malpractice for the respective subject.

Date:11.10.19

N. Mohan Roo Controller of Examinations